

## S.B. 4

# NEW FISCAL YEAR SUPPLEMENTAL APPROPRIATIONS ACT

HOUSE FLOOR AMENDMENTS

AMENDMENT 24

MARCH 1, 2006 10:52 AM

---

Representative **Ron Bigelow** proposes the following amendments:

1. Page 38, Line 1412: Delete "2,639,600" and insert "2,522,600"
2. Page 38, Line 1414: Delete "2,515,100" and insert "2,398,100"
3. Page 38, Line 1418: Delete "1,339,400" and insert "1,456,400"
4. Page 38, Line 1422: Delete "200,000" and insert "317,000"